> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
UltraStar® LED Beacon
> Features
•	 (14) selectable flash patterns
•	 Federal Signal’s patented
pattern Power Select feature
•	 Die-cast aluminum
permanent/1-inch pipe

www.fedsig.com ©2014 Federal Signal Corporation.     M7005 l 114
UltraStar and LEDNode are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Specify Model
252650-02SC	Amber dome, permanent/pipe mount base
252651-02SC	Amber dome, magnet mount with
cigarette plug
252654-04SC	Red dome, permanent/pipe mount base
252655-04SC	Red dome, magnet mount with
cigarette plug
Acessories and Models
SW2	 Switch control
448330	 MZDGK branch guard
5.3" (13.3 cm) 6.5" (16.5 cm)
Short Dome
Aluminum Base
6.0" (15.2 cm)
Bolt Circle
1" Pipe Mount
0.2" (0.5 cm)
3 Mounting Holes
Equally Spaced
Patterns and Flash Rates
Pattern Name Rate (FPM)
1 4 single/2 quad 120/60
2 7X flash-Default 65
3 Chopped Double 60
4 Single Flash 60
5 Single Flash 80
6 Single Flash 120
7 Test-Steady On N/A
8 Double Flash 80
9 Double Flash 120
10 Triple Flash 60
11 Triple Flash 120
12 Pulsing Double Flash 80
13 Quad Flash 60
14 Pulsing Quad Flash 60
15 5X Flash 75
Specifications
Voltage 12-24 VDC